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Cdl magistrale - Master Degree in Scientific and Data Intensive Computing (SDIC)

Prima selezione - First selection

Graduatoria - Final results NON-EU Students

Name

1 Zivanovic

Kelly
Cvetinovi¢
Palacios

Behrouz

o B~ WDN

Ul Hassan

Trieste, 12 giugno 2023

Uros

Madeline
Andela

Luis
Roshanak
Syed Ahtsham

Punteggio/ 1° Scelta/

Points 1st Choice

72

81
69
69
67
60

SDIC

DSAI
DSAI
DSAI
DSAI
DSAI

Esito / Result

admitted

eligible
eligible
eligible
eligible
eligible



